AA/USEF Training Level Test of Choice - Specify Te

(C) Benton (S),

479 Diana Hart

330 Suzanne Edwards
454 Renee Cash Chong
368 Tessie Baldwin
423 Jennifer Channer
104 Erica O'Connor
325 Alyson Green
348 Susanne Frahm
431 Sharon Colchin
315 Jeannie Anderson

O /USDF Training Level Test of Choice - Specify Te

(C) Rector (S),

364 Nadine Schwartsman
389 Debbie Fornia-Dewitt
488 Jordan Beckingham
110 Morgan Barrows
426 Sarah Filiger

JR/USEF Training Level Test of Choice - Specify Te

(C) Rector (S),
301 Emmalie Hatch

(C) Hannon (S),
431 Sharon Colchin
422 Linda Burke-Culligan

USEF Training Level Test of Choice - Specify Level

(C) Lacy (S),

364 Nadine Schwartsman
310 Michele Bondy

345 Lindsey O'Keefe
440 Gail Redinger

427 Shelley Scott

110 Morgan Barrows

USEF Training Level Test of Choice - Specify Level

(C) Dearing-Kehr (S),
348 Susanne Frahm
325 Alyson Green
423 Jennifer Channer
340 Wendy Krebs

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Ashton
Sweet Pea
Icon DES
Leandros
Fly Me Away

Tamar Eloquence

Riannon
Hypnotico
Prince Rodrigo
Rulas Cielo

Serafina Pekkola WGF

Francesco
Lionheart
Entinne MVF
Treetop's Glory

On Assignment

USEF Training Level Test of Choice - Specify Test

Prince Rodrigo
La Belle Amie

Serafina Pekkola WGF

Bianca M

Eros Piadoro
Don Ferro

Sun Day Driver
Entinne MVF

Hypnotico
Riannon
Fly Me Away

Flying Feathers Feliciano

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 1 2015

Training Level, Test 1 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 2 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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156.5
144.0
143.0
141.0
135.0
133.0
130.5
126.5
125.5
123.0

174.5
168.5
184.0
149.0
132.0

162.5

136.0
140.0

165.5
186.5
146.0
170.0
169.0
142.5

155.5
152.5
140.0
140.0

71.136%
65.455%
65.000%
64.091%
61.364%
60.455%
59.318%
57.500%
57.045%
55.909%

79.318%
76.591%
70.769%
67.727%
60.000%

73.864%

61.818%
60.870%

71.957%
71.731%
66.364%
65.385%
65.000%
64.773%

70.682%
69.318%
63.636%
63.636%

o O b WDN PP
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431 Sharon Colchin
104 Erica O'Connor
315 Jeannie Anderson
404 Hailey Jones

Prince Rodrigo
Tamar Eloquence
Rulas Cielo

High Caliber Kolors

USEF First Level Test of Choice - Specify Test

(C) Benton (S),

441 Sierra Parshall

105 Lauri Nielson

322 Pamela Sturbaum
398 Stefanie Magee Ponzo
302 Darcy Hill

367 Stephanie Parrish
354 Madison Anderson
434 Danielle McMurphy
412 Emilia Lam

358 Nadine Schwartsman
424 Jennifer O'Brien

113 Stephanie Goodman
366 Attila Rajnai

427 Shelley Scott

Vivendi
Donnerzeit
Ladino

Valiant

Image

Gadget
Arosenthyme Ma.
Leada

Knights Silver Luna
Santina

Equinox Adelle
Drs Cooley

Turo Rudi

Sun Day Driver

USEF First Level Test of Choice - Specify Test

(C) Schneider (S),

365 Laura Geck

371 Stephanie Waterman
398 Stefanie Magee Ponzo
302 Darcy Hill

441 Sierra Parshall

391 Jessica Treasure

333 Christine Robinson

Flaire

Lubenstow

Valiant

Image

Vivendi

Karma

Jr Wantssonnysmoney

USEF Second Level Test of Choice - specify Test

(C) Benton (S),

102 Sarah Friez

478 Livia Henderson
382 Marselle Mitchell
332 Christine Robinson

Alonso

PS Ben's Blackbird
Bandor

Roxy

USEF Second Level Test of Choice -ROO

(C) Benton (S),
338 Christine Robinson

Dancia Ls

USEF Second Level Test of Choice - Specify Test

(C) Hannon (S),
452 Vanessa Hemovich

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Penterra

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015
First Level, Test 2 2015
First Level, Test 1 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JRIYR

JRIYR

JR/IYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

JR/IYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
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129.5
129.5
127.0
139.5

235.0
181.0
2125
201.0
1725
220.0
214.0
205.5
176.0
200.0
230.0
179.0
207.0
163.0

233.5
223.5
217.5
213.0
209.0
196.5
250.5

251.0
262.0
2455
282.5

311.0

282.0

58.864%
58.864%
57.727%
63.409%

69.118%
67.037%
62.500%
59.118%
50.735%
64.706%
62.941%
60.441%
51.765%
74.074%
67.647%
66.296%
64.688%
60.370%

68.676%
65.735%
63.971%
62.647%
61.471%
57.794%
73.676%

61.220%
63.902%
59.878%
68.902%

75.854%

68.780%
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102 Sarah Friez Alonso

393 Sandra Graf Ghiaten zf

411 Cindy Yager Jack

418 Ashley Combs Captain Fantastic

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

USEF Second Level TOC- Spef Test DOVER Medal AA*

(C) Lacy (S),

102 Sarah Friez Alonso

372 Edwin Miller Larkin

109 Pam Blackledge Neapolitano Mariah

USEF Third Level Test of Choice - Specify Test
(C) Rector (S),

373 Vicky Koss Fallon

403 Regine Brockway Valentino Jrb

362 Dylan Mandolesi H.S. Warado

304 Courtney Harbin Ommelleigh

114 Stephanie Goodman Olivia Eurostar

USEF Third Level Test of Choice
(C) Schneider (S),

318 Cindy Cooke Zinclair

108 Pam Mundt Weltanzer

402 Rhonna Crook Scarletts Tomorrow
362 Dylan Mandolesi H.S. Warado

304 Courtney Harbin Ommelleigh

USEF Fourth Level Test of Choice - Specify Test
(C) Rector (S),
375 Carissa Schmitz
363 Nadine Schwartsman Dumbledore
337 Christine Robinson Smash Hit

USEF Fourth Level Test Of Choice - Specify Test
(C) Lacy (S),
323 Helena Rouhe Talento
FEI Test of Choice- Specify Test
(C) Rector (S),
416 Stephanie Stewart

Earls Everest

Franktowns Warm Night

383 Lara Mclean Sapphire

394 Meredith Brennan Contempo

405 Kathryn Southam Sashay

107 Verena Hill Obelix

309 Nina Hance CrashBoomBang
476 Cassie Benson Bailor

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015
Third Level, Test 1 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 2 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 1 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 2 2015

FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017

FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017

FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2017

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open
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270.5
269.0
265.0
264.5

252.5
236.5
232.0

266.0
243.0
260.0
196.5
189.0

269.5
250.0
240.5
265.0
247.0

296.0
239.5
284.5

218.5

242.0
2375
228.5
264.5
260.0
253.5
242.5

65.976%
65.610%
64.634%
64.512%

61.585%
57.683%
56.585%

68.205%
62.308%
66.667%
59.545%
57.273%

69.103%
64.103%
61.667%
67.949%
63.333%

65.778%
64.730%
63.222%

60.694%

63.684%
62.500%
60.132%
69.605%
68.421%
66.711%
63.816%

P A WODN

W NP NP

N P WDN -
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323 Helena Rouhe Talento

FEI Test of Choice - Specify Test

(C) Hannon (S),

416 Stephanie Stewart Franktowns Warm Night
476 Cassie Benson Bailor

107 Verena Hill Obelix

FEI Intermediate 1 or GP - Specify Test
(C) Dearing-Kehr (S),
460 Morgan Barrows Royal Konig
465 Tracie Bjugan Valencia

NWD Training Level Championship Open
(C) Benton (S), (B) Rector (S)

389 Debbie Fornia-Dewitt Francesco

467 Jessica Wisdom Furst Dance

355 Dannelle Haugen CF Siobhan
310 Michele Bondy Bianca M
447 Robert S Chapeski Rhoanoke
357 Nadine Schwartsman Arista

345 Lindsey O'Keefe
380 Kelly Irving- Burris
427 Shelley Scott Sun Day Driver
462 Dannelle Haugen Kendric Wind GM
456 Joan lannacone Bellina

Eros Piadoro
Quicksilver Messenger

NWD Training Level Championship AA
(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

448 Ashley Preston Fleetwood ISF
454 Renee Cash Chong Icon DES

330 Suzanne Edwards Sweet Pea
398 Stefanie Magee Ponzo Valiant

329 Gretje Witt Tbf Tritons Rauri
305 Jennifer Brandl Onyx River
325 Alyson Green Riannon

474 Courtney Lautman Eva VR

435 Rajvinder Singerkhanee Cracker Jack
423 Jennifer Channer Fly Me Away
396 Kestle Olson One And Only
480 Joli Griffith Lady in Red
368 Tessie Baldwin Leandros

335 Rosie Campanoli Mindo

479 Diana Hart Ashton

417 Heather Courtney New Edition Ff

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

FEI Prix St. Georges 2017

FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2017

FEI Grand Prix Special 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Angela Goodwin-Volpert -

232.0

250.0
254.0
253.0

372.0
328.0

327.0
320.0
319.0
313.0
311.0
304.0
283.0
280.0
276.5
276.0
273.5

338.0
321.0
315.0
311.5
305.5
300.0
2955
289.5
289.5
285.5
284.0
282.5
282.5
282.0
2815
281.5

61.053%

65.789%
66.842%
66.579%

72.941%
65.600%

74.318%
72.727%
72.500%
71.136%
70.682%
69.091%
64.318%
63.636%
62.841%
62.727%
62.159%

76.818%
72.955%
71.591%
70.795%
69.432%
68.182%
67.159%
65.795%
65.795%
64.886%
64.545%
64.205%
64.205%
64.091%
63.977%
63.977%
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~N o o~ WDN PP
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431 Sharon Colchin

340 Wendy Krebs

327 Karen Walling

425 Gayle Fielding

302 Darcy Hill

315 Jeannie Anderson
306 Glenda Kim

422 Linda Burke-Culligan
314 Nina Diaz

Prince Rodrigo

Flying Feathers Feliciano
Arthur WH

Wishmaker DMV

Image

Rulas Cielo

Count Wyatt

La Belle Amie

Bronz

NWD Training Level Championship Jr/Yr

(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

354 Madison Anderson
367 Stephanie Parrish
301 Emmalie Hatch

449 Cyarah Sell

369 Stephanie Parrish
455 Kathleen Castleberry
430 Lindsey Whitcher
344 Reece O'Keefe

Arosenthyme Ma.
Gadget

On Assignment
Special Delivery
Ttc Back N Style
Sabres Foxy Buck
Misionero
Arianna

NWD First Level Championship - Open

(C) Schneider (S), (B) Hannon (S)

349 Alyssa Pitts

471 Shauntel Swanson
467 Jessica Wisdom
317 Nadine Schwartsman
453 Dannelle Haugen
443 Morgan Barrows
341 Audrey Goldsmith
357 Nadine Schwartsman
355 Dannelle Haugen
424 Jennifer O'Brien

351 Alyssa Pitts

380 Kelly Irving- Burris
427 Shelley Scott

447 Robert S Chapeski
462 Dannelle Haugen

Harlequin R
Flirtini DSF

Furst Dance
Eclipse EE

HM Mystic Day
Rex

Lincoln AK

Arista

CF Siobhan
Equinox Adelle
Sadonis
Quicksilver Messenger
Sun Day Driver
Rhoanoke
Kendric Wind GM

NWD First Level Championship - AA

(E) Lacy (S), (C) Dearing-Kehr (S),

441 Sierra Parshall
420 Sarah Jacob
448 Ashley Preston
419 Louise Pedrizetti

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Vivendi
Symphony
Fleetwood ISF
Egano

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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281.0
2775
276.5
273.5
267.5
262.5
261.5
243.0
201.0

321.5
316.5
302.5
285.0
285.0
282.0
274.0
233.5

502.5
494.5
493.5
473.0
463.5
460.0
459.5
458.0
454.5
450.0
447.0
431.5
413.0
397.0
381.5

495.0
485.0
482.5
482.0

63.864%
63.068%
62.841%
62.159%
60.795%
59.659%
59.432%
55.227%
45.682%

73.068%
71.932%
68.750%
64.773%
64.773%
64.091%
62.273%
53.068%

73.897%
72.721%
72.574%
69.559%
68.162%
67.647%
67.574%
67.353%
66.838%
66.176%
65.735%
63.456%
60.735%
58.382%
56.103%

72.794%
71.324%
70.956%
70.882%

0 N O OB~ WN P
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376
370
457
428
365
371
316
368
339
312
350
322
329
399
302
306

Carissa Schmitz
Sheila Buchanan
Christine Siems
Carolyn Bellamah
Laura Geck
Stephanie Waterman
Laurie Jo Britten
Tessie Baldwin
Jean Carlton
Kate Enterkine
Monika Currier
Pamela Sturbaum
Gretje Witt

Nicole Rowley
Darcy Hill

Glenda Kim

Herr Heinrich
Rising Sun 43
Basilio THF
Houdini R

Flaire
Lubenstow
Ballarat
Leandros

Lucky Lander
Bonnie Prince Charlie
R.abba

Ladino

Tbf Tritons Rauri
Pinataa

Image

Count Wyatt

NWD First Level Championship Jr/Yr

(C) Schneider (S), (B) Hannon (S)

354
374
451
369
455
449
392
412

Madison Anderson
Ella Angelo

Meredith Magnuson
Stephanie Parrish
Kathleen Castleberry
Cyarah Sell

Naomi Porter

Emilia Lam

Arosenthyme Ma.
Here-be Seren Gwyn
Fruedentag

Ttc Back N Style
Sabres Foxy Buck
Special Delivery
Music By Mozart
Knights Silver Luna

NWD Second Level Championship OPEN

(E) Hannon (S), (C) Schneider (S),

436
358
414
446
477
332
482
437
453

Nadine Schwartsman
Nadine Schwartsman
Rebecca Blake
Robert S Chapeski
Laura Rising
Christine Robinson
Catherine Peterson
Carrie Gregory
Dannelle Haugen

Saphyra
Santina

Go Tango
Galante

Izadora

Roxy

Nikki

Hummer Thyme
HM Mystic Day

NWD Second Level Championship AA

(E) Benton (S), (C) Rector (S),

373
356
393

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Vicky Koss
Martha Meyers-Harris
Sandra Graf

Fallon
T.H.F. Flight Commander
Ghiaten Zf

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/YR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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469.0
467.5
464.5
452.5
449.0
440.5
435.0
434.0
430.5
430.0
427.5
427.0
422.0
421.0
375.0
362.5

496.5
471.5
453.0
442.5
434.5
431.0
418.5
409.5

582.0
574.0
572.5
558.5
551.5
539.5
531.0
524.0
506.0

583.0
546.0
529.5

68.971%
68.750%
68.309%
66.544%
66.029%
64.779%
63.971%
63.824%
63.309%
63.235%
62.868%
62.794%
62.059%
61.912%
55.147%
53.309%

73.015%
69.338%
66.618%
65.074%
63.897%
63.382%
61.544%
60.221%

70.976%
70.000%
69.817%
68.110%
67.256%
65.793%
64.756%
63.902%
61.707%

71.098%
66.585%
64.573%

o N o O

N O WDN PP
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370 Sheila Buchanan
413 Kathleen J Smith

Rising Sun 43
Liberty Jrb

NWD Second Level Championship Jr/Yr

(E) Benton (S), (C) Rector (S),
478 Livia Henderson
382 Marselle Mitchell

PS Ben's Blackbird
Bandor

NWD Third Level Championship Open

(C) Schneider (S), (B) Hannon (S)

468 Jessica Wisdom
336 Christine Robinson
469 Jessica Wisdom
414 Rebecca Blake
475 Nicki Grandia
446 Robert S Chapeski
459 Morgan Barrows
346 Adrienne Baisch
361 Nadine Schwartsman
442 Debby Martin

400 Dannelle Haugen
458 Anne Lewis

Rocero SVS
Red Rubin
Falcon

Go Tango
Casibus
Galante

vy League
Fleetwood Hpf
Caspari Royale
Watergate
Binara

Knight's Dark Remark

NWD Third Level Championship AA

(E) Rector (S), (C) Benton (S),
483 Traci Viers
373 Vicky Koss
481 Joli Griffith
318 Cindy Cooke
385 Kim Lennox
470 Cynthia Phelan
421 Linda Burke-Culligan
378 Jaimie Snyder

North Forks Cardi
Fallon

Sonrisa

Zinclair

Count Darby Grande
Seijon

Reveille

Campari Cool

NWD Third Level Championship Jr/Yr

(E) Rector (S), (C) Benton (S),
328 Angela Loczi-Storm
397 Novella Randall

Serena Srf
Leos Red Licorice

NWD Fourth Level Championship OPEN

(E) Benton (S), (C) Rector (S),
352 Alyssa Pitts
336 Christine Robinson
400 Dannelle Haugen
323 Helena Rouhe

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Selestial R
Red Rubin
Binara
Talento

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
JR/IYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR
JR/IYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
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518.0
474.5

533.0
531.5

559.5
550.5
540.0
532.5
527.0
514.5
510.5
507.5
495.5
492.5
485.0
481.0

552.0
520.5
515.0
509.5
501.5
498.0
462.5
453.0

515.0
495.0

661.5
602.0
585.5
552.0

63.171%
57.866%

65.000%
64.817%

71.731%
70.577%
69.231%
68.269%
67.564%
65.962%
65.449%
65.064%
63.526%
63.141%
62.179%
61.667%

70.769%
66.731%
66.026%
65.321%
64.295%
63.846%
59.295%
58.077%

66.026%
63.462%

73.500%
66.889%
65.056%
61.333%
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NWD Fourth Level Championship AA
(C) Benton (S), (B) Rector (S)
481 Joli Griffith Sonrisa
387 Adriane Jimenez Avatar
375 Carissa Schmitz

NWD Fourth Level Championship Jr/YR
(C) Benton (S), (B) Rector (S)
406 Mckenzie Milburn

Earls Everest

Identity Crisis

NWD Prix St Georges Championship Open
(E) Lacy (S), (C) Dearing-Kehr (S),

326 Brooke Voldbaek Dimora Scf
415 Rebecca Blake Beyonce
323 Helena Rouhe Talento
473 Shauntel Swanson Viggo

NWD Prix St Georges Championship AA
(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

319 Barbara Sparks R. Cessna

387 Adriane Jimenez Avatar

NWD Prix St Georges Championship Jr/Yr
(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

410 Kailey Jones Hollywood

406 Mckenzie Milburn Identity Crisis

NWD Intermediate | Championship ALL
(C) Benton (S), (B) Rector (S)

486 Sue Minton-Edison Zo'dan

409 Alison Stout Cecelia

383 Lara Mclean Sapphire

410 Kailey Jones Hollywood

353 Alyssa Pitts Quintessential Hit
405 Kathryn Southam Sashay

326 Brooke Voldbaek Dimora Scf

415 Rebecca Blake Beyonce

461 Morgan Barrows Zerleone

390 Garyn Heidemann Diego

NWD Intermediate Il Championship All
(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

408 Jamie Hughes Harbor Mist
381 Aaron Janicki Constant
324 Marion Dresel-O'Connor Hochkarat

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.

FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.

FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.

Georges 2017
Georges 2017
Georges 2017
Georges 2017

Georges 2017
Georges 2017

Georges 2017
Georges 2017

FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017

FEI Intermediate 1l 2017
FEI Intermediate 1l 2017
FEI Intermediate 11 2017

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR

Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
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612.0
578.5
566.5

598.5

535.0
531.0
493.5
484.5

519.5
467.5

499.5
474.0

511.0
506.5
458.0
487.0
557.0
526.5
516.5
513.0
482.0
452.0

481.0
471.0
431.8

68.000%
64.278%
62.944%

66.500%

70.395%
69.868%
64.934%
63.750%

68.355%
61.513%

65.724%
62.368%

67.237%
66.645%
60.263%
64.079%
73.289%
69.276%
67.961%
67.500%
63.421%
59.474%

63.289%
61.974%
56.816%
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NWD Grand Prix Championship All

(C) Dearing-Kehr (S), (B) Lacy (S)

408
379
460
464
465
377
324
487

GAIG/USDF Training Level Championship Open

Jamie Hughes

Lisa Koch

Morgan Barrows

Paige Ruhl

Tracie Bjugan

Olivia Chapeski

Marion Dresel-O'Connor
Kimberly Mitchell

Harbor Mist
Pikpocket
Royal Konig
Yatzee FPF
Valencia
Indro
Hochkarat
Oso Grande

(E) Schneider (S), (C) Dearing-Kehr (S),

310
444
467
389
447
364
456
357
355
380
427

Michele Bondy
Cassie Benson
Jessica Wisdom
Debbie Fornia-Dewitt
Robert S Chapeski
Nadine Schwartsman
Joan lannacone
Nadine Schwartsman
Dannelle Haugen
Kelly Irving- Burris
Shelley Scott

Bianca M

Elvis

Furst Dance
Francesco

Rhoanoke

Serafina Pekkola WGF
Bellina

Arista

CF Siobhan
Quicksilver Messenger
Sun Day Driver

GIAG/USDF Training Level Championship AA
(E) Schneider (S), (C) Dearing-Kehr (S),

448
330
365
398
480
454
474
329
327
368
479
302
423
417
316
435
305

Ashley Preston
Suzanne Edwards
Laura Geck

Stefanie Magee Ponzo
Joli Griffith

Renee Cash Chong
Courtney Lautman
Gretje Witt

Karen Walling

Tessie Baldwin

Diana Hart

Darcy Hill

Jennifer Channer
Heather Courtney
Laurie Jo Britten
Rajvinder Singerkhanee
Jennifer Brand|

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Fleetwood ISF
Sweet Pea
Flaire

Valiant

Lady in Red
Icon DES

Eva VR

Tbf Tritons Rauri
Arthur WH
Leandros
Ashton

Image

Fly Me Away
New Edition Ff
Ballarat
Cracker Jack
Onyx River

FEI Grand Prix 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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602.5
594.5
698.5
672.5
644.0
631.0
594.0
570.5

330.0
3215
320.5
318.5
307.5
305.0
304.5
300.0
296.5
294.5
286.0

3225
310.5
306.0
305.5
303.5
302.0
300.5
299.0
292.0
290.0
289.5
288.0
287.0
286.0
285.5
285.0
283.0

60.250%
59.450%
69.850%
67.250%
64.400%
63.100%
59.400%
57.050%

75.000%
73.068%
72.841%
72.386%
69.886%
69.318%
69.205%
68.182%
67.386%
66.932%
65.000%

73.295%
70.568%
69.545%
69.432%
68.977%
68.636%
68.295%
67.955%
66.364%
65.909%
65.795%
65.455%
65.227%
65.000%
64.886%
64.773%
64.318%
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425
325
308
340
335
307
422

Gayle Fielding
Alyson Green

Lea Leathers
Wendy Krebs

Rosie Campanoli
Lea Leathers

Linda Burke-Culligan

Wishmaker DMV
Riannon

E-Fabulous Legacy
Flying Feathers Feliciano
Mindo

E Huckster

La Belle Amie

GAIG/USDF Training Level Championship Jr/Yr

(C) Benton (S), (B) Rector (S)

367
445
354
449
455
301
430
369
404
344

Stephanie Parrish
Madison McQuad
Madison Anderson
Cyarah Sell

Kathleen Castleberry
Emmalie Hatch
Lindsey Whitcher
Stephanie Parrish
Hailey Jones

Reece O'Keefe

Gadget

Uranio
Arosenthyme Ma.
Special Delivery
Sabres Foxy Buck
On Assignment
Misionero

Ttc Back N Style
High Caliber Kolors
Arianna

GAIG/USDF First Level Championship Open

(E) Benton (S), (C) Rector (S),

351
338
467
471
349
333
444
443
366
357
355
447
424
380
341
453
462

Alyssa Pitts
Christine Robinson
Jessica Wisdom
Shauntel Swanson
Alyssa Pitts
Christine Robinson
Cassie Benson
Morgan Barrows
Attila Rajnai
Nadine Schwartsman
Dannelle Haugen
Robert S Chapeski
Jennifer O'Brien
Kelly Irving- Burris
Audrey Goldsmith
Dannelle Haugen
Dannelle Haugen

Sadonis

Dancia Ls

Furst Dance

Flirtini DSF

Harlequin R

Jr Wantssonnysmoney
Elvis

Rex

Turo Rudi

Arista

CF Siobhan

Rhoanoke

Equinox Adelle
Quicksilver Messenger
Lincoln AK

HM Mystic Day
Kendric Wind GM

GAIG/USDF First Level Championship AA

(E) Hannon (S), (C) Schneider (S),

457
420

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Christine Siems
Sarah Jacob

Basilio THF
Symphony

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015
Training Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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280.5
280.5
277.0
276.0
2745
271.0
247.0

3255
311.0
301.5
286.0
286.0
284.5
278.5
276.0
273.0
260.5

520.5
516.0
481.5
473.5
472.5
467.0
463.0
449.0
448.5
448.0
447.5
446.5
442.5
440.5
434.0
427.5
366.0

508.0
490.0

63.750%
63.750%
62.955%
62.727%
62.386%
61.591%
56.136%

73.977%
70.682%
68.523%
65.000%
65.000%
64.659%
63.295%
62.727%
62.045%
59.205%

76.544%
75.882%
70.809%
69.632%
69.485%
68.676%
68.088%
66.029%
65.956%
65.882%
65.809%
65.662%
65.074%
64.779%
63.824%
62.868%
53.824%

74.706%
72.059%
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370
448
376
365
419
391
322
371
329
399
350
308
312
302
316
339
368
307
428
306

Sheila Buchanan
Ashley Preston
Carissa Schmitz
Laura Geck
Louise Pedrizetti
Jessica Treasure
Pamela Sturbaum
Stephanie Waterman
Gretje Witt

Nicole Rowley
Monika Currier
Lea Leathers
Kate Enterkine
Darcy Hill

Laurie Jo Britten
Jean Carlton
Tessie Baldwin
Lea Leathers
Carolyn Bellamah
Glenda Kim

Rising Sun 43
Fleetwood ISF
Herr Heinrich

Flaire

Egano

Karma

Ladino

Lubenstow

Tbf Tritons Rauri
Pinataa

R.abba
E-Fabulous Legacy
Bonnie Prince Charlie
Image

Ballarat

Lucky Lander
Leandros

E Huckster

Houdini R

Count Wyatt

GAIG/USDF First Level Championship Jr/Yr

(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

374
354
320
313
445
369
367
451
455
412
434
449
392

GAIG/USDF Second Level Championship Open
(C) Benton (S), (B) Rector (S)

332
338
414
436
362

Ella Angelo
Madison Anderson
Madison Langerak
Lauren Martin
Madison McQuad
Stephanie Parrish
Stephanie Parrish
Meredith Magnuson
Kathleen Castleberry
Emilia Lam
Danielle McMurphy
Cyarah Sell

Naomi Porter

Christine Robinson
Christine Robinson
Rebecca Blake
Nadine Schwartsman
Dylan Mandolesi

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Here-be Seren Gwyn
Arosenthyme Ma.
Rouge Et Blanc DF
Pyter

Uranio

Ttc Back N Style
Gadget

Fruedentag

Sabres Foxy Buck
Knights Silver Luna
Leada

Special Delivery
Music By Mozart

Roxy

Dancia Ls
Go Tango
Saphyra
H.S. Warado

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015
First Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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480.0
477.0
477.0
477.0
474.5
467.0
463.0
461.0
454.5
451.0
450.0
437.0
435.0
433.0
430.0
429.0
429.0
423.0
419.5
357.5

471.5
466.0
464.0
461.5
455.5
438.0
438.0
437.5
431.5
426.5
417.5
406.5
393.0

594.0
594.0
574.5
568.5
564.0

70.588%
70.147%
70.147%
70.147%
69.779%
68.676%
68.088%
67.794%
66.838%
66.324%
66.176%
64.265%
63.971%
63.676%
63.235%
63.088%
63.088%
62.206%
61.691%
52.574%

69.338%
68.529%
68.235%
67.868%
66.985%
64.412%
64.412%
64.338%
63.456%
62.721%
61.397%
59.779%
57.794%

72.439%
72.439%
70.061%
69.329%
68.780%
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358 Nadine Schwartsman Santina

477 Laura Rising Izadora

446 Robert S Chapeski Galante

437 Carrie Gregory Hummer Thyme
482 Catherine Peterson Nikki

453 Dannelle Haugen HM Mystic Day

GAIG/USDF Second Level Championship AA
(C) Benton (S), (B) Rector (S)

373 Vicky Koss Fallon

356 Martha Meyers-Harris T.H.F. Flight Commander
378 Jaimie Snyder Campari Cool

370 Sheila Buchanan Rising Sun 43

411 Cindy Yager Jack

393 Sandra Graf Ghiaten zf

413 Kathleen J Smith Liberty Jrb

372 Edwin Miller Larkin

GAIG/USDF Second Level Championship Jr/Yr
(E) Lacy (S), (C) Hannon (S),

478 Livia Henderson PS Ben's Blackbird
451 Meredith Magnuson Fruedentag

418 Ashley Combs Captain Fantastic
382 Marselle Mitchell Bandor

GAIG/USDF Third Level Championship Open
(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

336 Christine Robinson Red Rubin

337 Christine Robinson Smash Hit

475 Nicki Grandia Casibus

363 Nadine Schwartsman Dumbledore
414 Rebecca Blake Go Tango

468 Jessica Wisdom Rocero SVS
446 Robert S Chapeski Galante

469 Jessica Wisdom Falcon

400 Dannelle Haugen Binara

361 Nadine Schwartsman Caspari Royale
442 Debby Martin Watergate
304 Courtney Harbin Ommelleigh
459 Morgan Barrows vy League
346 Adrienne Baisch Fleetwood Hpf
458 Anne Lewis Knight's Dark Remark

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015
Second Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/YR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Angela Goodwin-Volpert -

559.5
558.0
555.5
537.0
526.5
496.5

570.5
532.5
532.5
522.0
493.5
489.5
467.5
463.5

528.5
523.5
513.5
512.0

561.0
552.0
543.0
542.0
538.0
534.5
520.5
510.0
503.0
488.0
486.5
480.5
475.0
469.0
458.0

68.232%
68.049%
67.744%
65.488%
64.207%
60.549%

69.573%
64.939%
64.939%
63.659%
60.183%
59.695%
57.012%
56.524%

64.451%
63.841%
62.622%
62.439%

71.923%
70.769%
69.615%
69.487%
68.974%
68.526%
66.731%
65.385%
64.487%
62.564%
62.372%
61.603%
60.897%
60.128%
58.718%
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GAIG/USDF Third Level Championship AA

(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

483 Traci Viers

373 Vicky Koss

318 Cindy Cooke
481 Joli Griffith

402 Rhonna Crook
403 Regine Brockway
385 Kim Lennox

470 Cynthia Phelan
378 Jaimie Snyder
393 Sandra Graf

North Forks Cardi
Fallon

Zinclair

Sonrisa

Scarletts Tomorrow
Valentino Jrb

Count Darby Grande
Seijon

Campari Cool
Ghiaten Zf

GAIG/USDF Third Level Championship Jr/Yr

(E) Hannon (S), (C) Schneider (S),
328 Angela Loczi-Storm

397 Novella Randall

Serena Srf
Leos Red Licorice

GAIG/USDF Fourth Level Championship Open

(C) Hannon (S), (B) Lacy (S)

352 Alyssa Pitts

438 Gail Redinger

336 Christine Robinson
439 Gail Redinger

400 Dannelle Haugen

Selestial R
Formancier
Red Rubin
RF Limelight
Binara

GAIG/USDF Fourth Level Championship AA

(E) Lacy (S), (C) Hannon (S),

416 Stephanie Stewart
483 Traci Viers

387 Adriane Jimenez
395 Alison Child

Franktowns Warm Night
North Forks Cardi
Avatar

World Games Tfh

GAIG/USDF Fourth Level Championship JR/YR
(E) Lacy (S), (C) Hannon (S),

406 Mckenzie Milburn Identity Crisis

GAIG/USDF Prix St Georges Championship Open

(E) Benton (S), (C) Rector (S),

353 Alyssa Pitts

Quintessential Hit

438 Gail Redinger Formancier
326 Brooke Voldbaek Dimora Scf
473 Shauntel Swanson Viggo

415 Rebecca Blake Beyonce
439 Gail Redinger RF Limelight

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015

Third Level, Test 3 2015
Third Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015
Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

Fourth Level, Test 3 2015

FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2017
FEI Prix St. Georges 2017

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR
JR/IYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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546.0
534.5
517.0
512.5
500.0
486.0
481.5
480.0
474.0
469.5

5125
486.5

665.0
630.0
590.5
585.5
564.0

608.5
606.0
562.0
534.5

596.5

547.0
522.0
501.0
496.5
488.5
488.0

70.000%
68.526%
66.282%
65.705%
64.103%
62.308%
61.731%
61.538%
60.769%
60.192%

65.705%
62.372%

73.889%
70.000%
65.611%
65.056%
62.667%

67.611%
67.333%
62.444%
59.389%

66.278%

71.974%
68.684%
65.921%
65.329%
64.276%
64.211%
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309 Nina Hance

CrashBoomBang

GAIG/USDF Prix St Georges Championship AA

(E) Benton (S), (C) Rector (S),

319 Barbara Sparks
387 Adriane Jimenez

R. Cessna
Avatar

GAIG/USDF Prix St Georges Championship Jr/Yr

(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

429 Emilee Tubbs
410 Kailey Jones
406 Mckenzie Milburn
394 Meredith Brennan

Kalibre
Hollywood
Identity Crisis
Contempo

FEI Prix St.

FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.

FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.
FEI Prix St.

Georges 2017

Georges 2017
Georges 2017

Georges 2017
Georges 2017
Georges 2017
Georges 2017

GAIG/USDF Intermediate | Championship Open
(C) Benton (S), (B) Rector (S)

353 Alyssa Pitts Quintessential Hit

461 Morgan Barrows Zerleone
415 Rebecca Blake Beyonce
359 Nadine Schwartsman FIVESTAR
326 Brooke Voldbaek Dimora Scf

405 Kathryn Southam Sashay

GAIG/USDF Intermediate | Championship AA
(E) Lacy (S), (C) Hannon (S),

409 Alison Stout Cecelia
486 Sue Minton-Edison Zo'dan
383 Lara Mclean Sapphire

GAIG/USDF Intermediate | Championship Jr/Yr
(E) Lacy (S), (C) Hannon (S),

410 Kailey Jones Hollywood
GAIG/USDF Intermediate Il Championship Open
(E) Hannon (S), (C) Schneider (S),

381 Aaron Janicki Constant

324 Marion Dresel-O'Connor Hochkarat

GAIG/USDF Intermediate Il Championship AA
(E) Hannon (S), (C) Schneider (S),
408 Jamie Hughes

GAIG/USDF Grand Prix Championship Open
(E) Lacy (S), (C) Hannon (S),

Harbor Mist

FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017

FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Intermediate |1 2017

FEI Intermediate |1 2017

FEI Intermediate 1l 2017
FEI Intermediate 1l 2017

FEI Intermediate 1l 2017

FEI Grand Prix 2017

460 Morgan Barrows Royal Konig
377 Olivia Chapeski Indro
465 Tracie Bjugan Valencia

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

FEI Grand Prix 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/YR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JR/IYR

Open
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
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430.0

501.0
471.0

488.0
484.5
483.5
452.0

565.3
531.0
523.5
513.0
513.0
490.5

503.5
493.5
464.5

447.0

505.0
486.5

470.0

655.5
623.0
620.0

56.579%

65.921%
61.974%

64.211%
63.750%
63.618%
59.474%

74.382%
69.868%
68.882%
67.500%
67.500%
64.539%

66.250%
64.934%
61.118%

58.816%

66.447%
64.013%

61.842%

65.550%
62.300%
62.000%
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487 Kimberly Mitchell Oso Grande
464 Paige Ruhl Yatzee FPF
324 Marion Dresel-O'Connor Hochkarat

GAIG/USDF Grand Prix Championship AA
(E) Lacy (S), (C) Hannon (S),

FEI Grand Prix 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017
FEI Grand Prix 2017

347 Jacquelyn Mcmaster Rampart FEI Grand Prix 2017
408 Jamie Hughes Harbor Mist FEI Grand Prix 2017
379 Lisa Koch Pikpocket FEI Grand Prix 2017

NWD Musical Freestyle First Level Championship All
(C) Dearing-Kehr (S), (B) Lacy (S)

370 Sheila Buchanan Rising Sun 43 USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
322 Pamela Sturbaum Ladino USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
420 Sarah Jacob Symphony USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
368 Tessie Baldwin Leandros USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
413 Kathleen J Smith Liberty Jrb USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015

425 Gayle Fielding Wishmaker DMV
392 Naomi Porter Music By Mozart
358 Nadine Schwartsman Santina

437 Carrie Gregory Hummer Thyme

USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015

NWD Musical Freestyle Second Level Champ Open
(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

452 Vanessa Hemovich Penterra

378 Jaimie Snyder Campari Cool

356 Martha Meyers-Harris T.H.F. Flight Commander

334 Mary Richmond Brown Romantic Rose

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015

NWD Musical Freestyle Third Level Championship All
(C) Dearing-Kehr (S), (B) Lacy (S)
375 Carissa Schmitz
463 Cameron Wyman Thys
458 Anne Lewis Knight's Dark Remark

Earls Everest USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015

NWD Musical Freestyle Fourth Level Champ Open
(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

387 Adriane Jimenez Avatar USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015

NWD Musical Freestlye Intermediate | Champ Open
(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

410 Kailey Jones Hollywood FEI Freestyle, Intermediate |1 2017
359 Nadine Schwartsman FIVESTAR FEI Freestyle, Intermediate |1 2017
461 Morgan Barrows Zerleone FEI Freestyle, Intermediate |1 2017
390 Garyn Heidemann Diego FEI Freestyle, Intermediate |1 2017

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

Adult Amateur

JR/YR
Open
Open
Open
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568.0
566.5
565.0

625.5
609.5
571.0

445.0
418.2
416.3
398.8
397.9
369.9
378.6
454.6
430.4

419.2
399.0
390.0
444.6

415.4
429.7
399.5

408.6

492.8
582.8
549.0
529.0

56.800%
56.650%
56.500%

62.550%
60.950%
57.100%

74.167%
69.700%
69.383%
66.467%
66.317%
61.650%
63.100%
75.767%
71.733%

69.867%
66.500%
65.000%
74.100%

69.233%
71.617%
66.583%

68.100%

61.600%
72.850%
68.625%
66.125%
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NWD Musical Freestyle Grand Prix Champ Open
(E) Dearing-Kehr (S), (C) Lacy (S),

408 Jamie Hughes Harbor Mist

377 Olivia Chapeski Indro

GAIG/USDF Musical Freestyle First Level Champ Open
(E) Schneider (S), (C) Hannon (S),

FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017
FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017

370 Sheila Buchanan Rising Sun 43 USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
420 Sarah Jacob Symphony USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
322 Pamela Sturbaum Ladino USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
368 Tessie Baldwin Leandros USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015

425 Gayle Fielding Wishmaker DMV USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
413 Kathleen J Smith Liberty Jrb USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
392 Naomi Porter Music By Mozart USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015
358 Nadine Schwartsman Santina USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015

437 Carrie Gregory

GAIG/USDF Musical Freestyle Second Level Ch Open
(E) Schneider (S), (C) Hannon (S),
356 Martha Meyers-Harris

Hummer Thyme USDF Freestyle, First Level 2015

T.H.F. Flight Commander USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015

452 Vanessa Hemovich Penterra USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015
378 Jaimie Snyder Campari Cool USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015
411 Cindy Yager Jack USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015

334 Mary Richmond Brown Romantic Rose

GAIG/USDF Musical Freestyle Third Level Championsh
(E) Schneider (S), (C) Hannon (S),
375 Carissa Schmitz
463 Cameron Wyman Thys
458 Anne Lewis Knight's Dark Remark

GAIG/USDF Musical Freestyle Fourth Level Champ
(E) Schneider (S), (C) Hannon (S),
387 Adriane Jimenez Avatar

GAIG/USDF Musical Freestyle Intermediate | Champ
(E) Schneider (S), (C) Hannon (S),

359 Nadine Schwartsman FIVESTAR

461 Morgan Barrows Zerleone

GAIG/USDF Musical Freestyle Grand Prix Champ
(E) Schneider (S), (C) Hannon (S),

USDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015

Earls Everest USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015
USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015

USDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015

USDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015

FEI Freestyle, Intermediate |1 2017
FEI Freestyle, Intermediate |1 2017

408 Jamie Hughes Harbor Mist FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017
347 Jacquelyn Mcmaster Rampart FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017
377 Olivia Chapeski Indro FEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/IYR
Open

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
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515.4
545.6

451.7
424.4
399.3
392.8
390.3
378.8
382.0
472.9
433.1

415.2
412.8
406.7
363.0
443.4

417.3
407.3
382.2

410.2

591.7
549.1

502.8
408.5
523.5

64.425%
68.200%

75.283%
70.733%
66.550%
65.467%
65.050%
63.133%
63.667%
78.817%
72.183%

69.200%
68.800%
67.783%
60.500%
73.900%

69.550%
67.883%
63.700%

68.367%

73.963%
68.638%

62.850%
51.063%
65.438%
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USDF Dressage Seat Medal, Semi Final 13 & Under

(C) Lacy (S), (B) Hannon (S)
344 Reece O'Keefe
111 Isaac Argen

USDF Dressage Seat Medal, Semi Final 14-18 yrs

(C) Lacy (S), (B) Hannon (S)
354 Madison Anderson

313 Lauren Martin

449 Cyarah Sell

404 Hailey Jones

Tuesday, September 26, 2017

Arianna
Weltanzer

Arosenthyme Ma.
Pyter

Special Delivery
High Caliber Kolors

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

JR/IYR
JR/IYR

JR/IYR
JR/IYR
JR/YR
JR/YR
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17.0
15.0

16.8
16.0
14.8
14.6

85.000%
75.000%

84.000%
80.000%
74.000%
73.000%
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